Our race day program is proudly sponsored by..............

NEW FALCON SHOCKS AVAILABLE FOR
ALL TWINSHOCK M/X BIKES

SERVICING AND REPAIRS TO TWINSHOCK
OR MONOSHOCK OHLINS, CORTE COSSO,
SHOWA, KAYABA, ETC

OHLIN TWINSHOCK MODIFICATIONS,
SPRINGS AND SPARES AVAILABLE

www.falconshockabsorbers.co.uk

Made in
ENGLAND

Telephone Robin or Scott - 01929 554545
falconshockabsorbers@hotmail.co.uk
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SOUTH COAST SCRAMBLE CLUB

By Kind permission of the landowner
Charlotte & John Martin

All vehicles parked at owner’s risk

WARNING

Motor Sport is dangerous and persons attending this meeting do so
entirely at their own risk.

It is a condition of admission that all persons having any connection
with the Promotion and/or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting,
including the Owners of the land and the driers and owners of the
vehicles, are absolved from all liability arising out of accident, how so
ever caused resulting in damage and/or personal injury to spectators or
ticket holders. The organisers reserve the right to alter or omit any part
of the programme.

Your attention is drawn to the serious consequences which could arise.
Following an accident caused by unauthorised riding in the paddock.
Liability for any claim could rest with the owner of the machine being
used (or the parents in the case of a minor).

NOTICE TO THE PUBLIC

This event is being held on private property and you are strictly
forbidden to cause damage in anyway. Spectators are forbidden on the
course or in the competitors paddock or to proceed being the
spectator area. Persons ignoring the course Marshal’s do so at their
own risk. The Promoters DO NOT except responsibility for any accident
arising there from

BEHAVIOUR

The Officials of the meeting are all volunteers and deserve to be treated
with respect. Any rider who abuses any Official or ignores their
instruction will be excluded from the rest of the meeting and subject to
penalties as defined in the AMCA Rulebook. Rides are also responsible
for the behaviour of any persons attending with them. Their behaviour
will also render the rider liable to such action

POLICE NOTICE

Due to increase in the number of thefts of and from motor vehicles
especially riders vehicles, during similar scrambles, the Police strongly
ADVISE you to lock your vehicles and remove articles and remove
articles of value.

Please take your litter HOME

STEWARDS

Clerk of Course: Alf Butler, Kevin Downer

AMCA Stewards: Kevin Eddolls, Matt Fry,
Martin Kemp, Karl Beeston & Shady

Chief Marshall: Kevin Downer

Pre-Race Inspectors: Barry Bust, Steve Real

Starters: Ben Roberts, Curtis Roberts
Travelling Marshals: Dave Clark
Announcer/Commentator: Dan Crockett
Signing on Personnel: Karl Beeston, Ben Roberts & Christine Foot
Entrance Gate: Marjorie Schofield & Kevin Eddolls
Secretary of the Meeting: Matt Fry,
Email: southcoastscrambleclub@gmail.com

South Coast Scramble Club
Wishes Everyone an Enjoyable Day

WARNING: Motorcycle Racing Can Be Dangerous and Noisy.
You attend this meeting entirely at your own risk



Race Day Details

Signing on from 8.00am

Pre-Race Inspection from 8.00am
Transponders available from 9.00am
Action Starts @ 10.30am

Laps

Laps for Twinshock A, B, C - 6 Laps
Pre 65, 74 ,125cc & Twinshock D - 5 Laps

Race Order

Race 1

Race 2, 8, 14

Race 3, 9, 15

Race 4, 10, 16
Race 5, 11, 17

Race 6, 12,18
Race 7,13, 19
After Break

M.O.T.

TESTING STATION

Class 4,
Class 5 &
Class 7

Workers Race

Twinshock D

Pre 65 / 74 Up to 350 & 125cc
Twinshock B

Pre 65 / 74 Over 350cc
Twinshock A

Twinshock C

Sounds of Thunder - Feature Race

Lovell &
Barnes Ltd

Isle of Purbeck Motor Engineers
(Full Workshop Facilities Available)

Lindsey Barnes

Holme Lane,
Wareham, Dorset BH20 5DH

01929 552821

No.

14
5
Sl
58
72
73
123
196
223
301
307
326
573
381
41
414
441
478
592
649
652
A7/
777
859

Race 1

Workers Race

Rider Name Machine CcC Town
Darren Sharp Honda 250 Ringwood
Matt Fry KTM Sportax 600 Charlton Marshall
Bob Presslee Yamaha 500 Dorchester
Alan Bell Maico 440 Dorchester
Richard Jordan Yamaha 250 New Milton
Mike Popperwell Husqgvarna 510 Ringwood
Shady Honda 500 Poole
Steven Tomlin Yamaha 25 Poole
Father Ted Honda Husky 505 Wimborne
Martin Kemp Honda 540 Wareham
Dan Morley Yamaha 465 Wimborne
Frank Morley Yamaha 465 Wimborne
Geoff Wiltshire Yamaha 125 Poole
Steve Gill Armstrong 500 Fordingbridge
Mark Hebditch Suzuki 125 Spetisbury
Phil Fry BSA B40 350 Wimborne
Jess Yates CZ 380 Kingsdon
Steven Real Maico 490 Southampton
Stephen Real Maico 490 Wareham
Robert Mills Maico 490 Wareham
Stuart Drake Maico 440 New Milton
Martin Archer Honda 250 Wimborne
Wesley Coley Suzuki 400 Fordingbridge
Karl Beeston Hondavarna 505 Poole
Andrew Crane Maico 250 Poole
Workers Results
Ist 2nd 3kl 6th
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Twinshock D

APPROVED
CONTRACTOR

e prowde comprehenslve and versatile electrical semces.
Industrial... Commercial... Domestic

t: 01202 891650
f: 01202 893238

e: enquiries@fryselectrical.com
www.fryselectrical.com

40 years

No. Rider Name Machine CC Town Club

9 Darren Sharp Honda 250 Ringwood SESE

23 lan Northway Yamaha 465 Ringwood

29 Phil Ryder Maico 400 Yeovil

31 Bob Presslee Yamaha 500 Dorchester SESE

43 Barry Ward Yamaha 500 Poole

51 Alan Bell Maico 440 Dorchester SESE

52 Mike Matthews Husky Honda 500 Poole SESC

58 Richard Jordan Yamaha 250 New Milton S@sEe

63 John Wilkins Yamaha 250 Burnham on Sea

64 Tom Wilkins Yamaha 250 Burnham on Sea

73  Shady Honda 500 Poole SCSC

74  Graham Stephenson Predator 650 France

77 Kevin Butt Suzuki 250 Bickleigh SE@SE

82 lan Welland Yamaha 250 Southampton SESE

88 Kenny Mead Suzuki 250 Holsworthy

133 Gary Taylor Honda 250 Sandford Orcas Dorset

138 Keith Taylor Suzuki 250 Poole

139 Richard Clarke Honda 500 Badgworth Bath Classic

169 Bill Gater Maico 440 Bath Bath

248 Charles Toulson Yamaha 500 Shepton Mallet Dorset

260 Les Foy Maico 250 Sherbourne Dorset

263 Michael Bemand Yamaha 500 Salisbury

274 Christopher Reed Honda 250 Worcestershire Dorset

282 Wayne Coward Yamaha 250 Trowbridge Dorset

373 Steve Gill Armstrong 500 Fordingbridge SESE

411 Phil Fry KTM 560 Wimborne SESE

413 Mark Anderson Yamaha 465 Downton

478 Stephen Real Maico 490 Wareham SESE

631 Robert Barnard Husqgvarna 500 Warminster SESE

652 Martin Archer Honda 250 Wimborne SESE

721 Sam Popperwell Husqgvarna 250 London

823 Neil Thomas Husgvarna 250  Salisbury
Twinshock D Results

Race 2 st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Race 8 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Race 14 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Overall  Tst 2nd 2ot AT e 5th 6th

WOOLBRIDGE
MOTORCYCLES

SI'IERCO MAIN DEAL‘R
SERVICING & RE

E — 7 o —— = e e g o”w/‘”

SPOKE WHEEL BUILDING
ENGINE REBUILDS
SERVICING

PARTS FOR MOST MAKES
BEL RAY LUBRICANTS

ELECTRICAL WORK

l.oloteyel. Bike. & Car Cleaners

BOEB PRESSLEE + KYLE PANKHURST
WOOLBRIDGE MOTORCYCLES Tel: 01920 288381
Unit 9&10: Woolbridge Business Centre Mobile: 07896098581 or
East Burion Rd

07901878474
Wool
Wareham
Dorset E: whatsinbobsshop« aol.com
BH20 6HG




Pre 65/74 upto 350cc & 125cc

No. Rider Name Machine CcC Town Club
1 Steve Derrick KTM 250 Bristol

5 Jay Wilkes Yamaha 125 Truro

4 Rich Partridge Cagiva 125 Truro

5 Lindey Barnes BSA 250 Sandford SESE

17  Marcus Denham (74 250 Braunton

18  Andrew Burgess Yamaha 250 Wareham SESE

20 Graham Sandilands Bultaco 250 Windsor

22 Paul Andrews Honda 250) Bristol Bath Classic
27  Julian Richards BSA B40 350 Llandovery Narberth
32 Andy Mcdough Suzuki 125 Poole

34  Phil Cutler Honda 125 Gillingham  Dorset

37 Kevin House Suzuki 125 Sherbourne

44  Oliver Partridge Yamaha 125 Truro

48 Paul McMorran Yamaha 125 Gillingham  Dorset

77  Kevin Butt Suzuki 250 Bickleigh SESE

89 Kane Winston Honda 125 Bristol Bristol Spartans
98 Gary Warr Ossa 125-250 Dorchester Dorset

14  Andrew Tomlin Yamaha 125 Poole

123 Steven Tomlin Yamaha 125 Poole SESC

137 Roy Vincent Cotton/KTM 125-250 Frome

145 Andy Bamford AJS Stomer 250 Fleet Mortimer
160 Barry Bust BSA 350 Corfe Castle SCSC

167 Simon Potter Honda 125 Petersfield Dorset

217 Stephen Thornton  Suzuki 125 Poole

245 Bryan Smith BSA 250-352 Tadley Mortimer
249 Colin Hickie Hickie BSA 350 Newton Abbot Dartmouth
295 Richard Marsh Cheney BSA 340 Sherbourne

326 Geoff Wiltshire Yamaha 125 Poole SESE@

365 Stuart Smith Tribsa - C15 250 Tadley Mortimer
381 Mark Hebditch Suzuki 125 Spetisbury SCSC

411 Phil Fry BSA B40 350 Wimborne SCSC

427 Nigel Wyatt Bultaco 250 Axminster Devon

503 Alan Barnett Montessa 250 Eastn Prawle

511 Steve Dawkins Suzuki 125 Botley

634 Domnic Blades Yamaha 125 Sherbourne Dorset
696 Robert Daffey Cotton Cobra 250 Haslemere  Mortimer
712 Gavin Stern Honda 125 Swanage SESE
739 Terry Fry Bultaco 250 Basingstoke Mortimer

Pre 65/74 upto 350cc & 125cc Results

Race 3 st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Race 9 st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Race 15 st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Overall  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

R

f?ade Frames Lid

Leading suppliers to the trade

¥

-

BIFOLDS

Aluminium- Origin & Warmcore

PVC Doors & Windows

Spectus, Profile 22, Halo, Kommerling & Rehau

Aluminium Doors & Windows

Smarts, Origin & Sapa

4 e i
Conservatory's

Ultraframe, Global & Guardian (Solid)

Ancillaries

Wurth & Soudal

Corﬁposite Doors

Endurance, SafeDoor & Doorstop

Call in to our branch for an on the spot quotation

Unit 4 Didcot Road, Poole Nuffield Ind. Est. Poole, Dorset, BH17 0GD
T: 01202 680099 F: 01202 677623 E: sales@tdktradeframes.co.uk
v www.tdktradeframes.co.uk




Twinshock B

No. Rider Name Machine CC Town Club
& Kevin Spencer Maico 490 Barnstaple THE KITCHEN WORKTOP SPECVIALISTS
7/ Eddie Hiscock Yamaha 465  Dorchester
10 Stewart Read Armstrong 624  Warminster
16 Mark Lapham Honda 500 Wincanton
47 Darren Kendall Suzuki 400 Sturminster Newton
62 Gary Clapcott Maico 498 Blandford Dorset
70 Dave Hobbs Sportax 600 Fareham SESE
87 Paul Winston Honda 250  Bristol SCsC The products we offer include made to measure or standard sized worktops for
101 Mark Pemble Suzuki 250  Sturminster Marshal Bristol Spartans kitchens or bathrooms. These Include:
105 Steve Mitton Husqvarna 510 Northampton ; Silestone ¢ Silestone worktops - quartz stone tops * Standard sized solid wood doors
106 Phil Baker Yamaha 465 Carhampton Dorset « Sinks, handles and a range of up to date modern wirework & accessories * Laminate
107 Nick Trot Maico 440 Taunton Somerset ! * Granite and Quartz * Splashbacks and upstands to match most worktops * Cutting
110 Stephen Bolt Honda 250 Watford Somerset )’ and jointing service « Composite * Solid Wood ¢ Vinyl wrapped doors, made to
170 Andrew Hobbs Sportax 560 Fareham South Coast measure or standard sized * Range of 18mm solid backed carcases
210 Geoff Churchill Maico 400 Sherbourne Dorset LAMEORM LTD
;ig z'ar.t'” Leino ek A el i 35 Uddens Trading Est. Ferndown, Wimborne, Dorset BH21 7NL
olin Hickie Husqgvarna 250 Newton Abbot Dartmouth i
243 Shaun Thoiiss Muico 2501 Phymouth B ortrouth 01202 892 485 | (?1202 890 254 | info@lamform.co.uk
358 Barry Bansiter Yamaha 500  Slough BESE Find us on Facebook!
361 James Humphrey Husqgvarna 430 Bath
371 Simon Ring Rovarna 600 Glastonbury Somerset
441 Stephen Real Maico 490 Southampton SCSC
466 John Young Yamaha 250 Gillingham SESE ‘
503 Alan Barnett Honda 250 Eastn Prawle ﬁ
543 Kevin Moore Honda 500 Templecombe Dorset BASSMRE
550 lan Thomas Maico 490  Plymouth Dartmouth Ve CLEAN AL
551 Michael Fosket Yamaha 490 Clanfield Dorset
592 Robert Mills Maico 490 Wareham Somerset .
600 Neville Frampton Honda 250 Shaftsbury P
681 Gary Wigston Sportax 598 Faringdon SESE
717 Wesley Coley Suzuki 400 Fordingbridge S@sEe )
748 lan Carly Honda 250 Ashington
786 Wayne Rudolph Honda 360 Fleet SESE
859 Andrew Crane Maico 250 Poole SESE
- With offices based in Southampton and Manchester in the United Kingdom,
TW | nShOCk B Ra ce Resu Its Bassaire Ltd is a well established company specialising in all aspects of 'clean
air engineering'.
Race 4 Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Established in 1954, Bassaire is the oldest cleanroom company in the UK, and
has been awarded ISO9001 accreditation.
Race 10 st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
+44 (0)1489 885111 | sales@bassaire.co.uk | www.bassaire.co.uk

Race 16 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Overall  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Pre 65/74 Over 350cc

No. Rider Name Machine CcC Town Club

92 David Crossman BSA 441 Didcot Mortimer
164 Tim Dallaway Hickie BSA 500 Offwell Dartmouth
181 Jed White Tribsa 650 Southampton Mortimer
211 lvan Haskell Aerial Maitisse 500 Christchurch

245 Bryan Smith BSA 250-352 Tadley Mortimer
275 Kim Morley Greeves Grifford QUB 380 Worldingham Northhants
279 Benjamin Walsh CZ 380 Reading Mortimer
283 lan Hall Ez 380 Gloucester Ross

351 Kerry Dunn BSA 500 Dawlish Devon
365 Stuart Smith Tribsa - C15 500 Tadley Mortimer
404 Luke Hickie Hickie BSA 500 Newton Abbot Dartmouth
414  Jess Yates @7 380 Kingsdon Dorset
454 Peter Hollinshead BSA 650 Cheshire Border
504 Paul Arnold Tri Matisse 650 Ringwood Mortimer
544 Craig Kelly Husqvarna 250 Dawlish Dartmouth
641 Dave Higgins CZ 400 Yatton Bath

660 Christopher Smith Bultaco 360 Tadley Mortimer
665 Tim Austin Tri Metisse 650 Andover Mortimer
696 Robert Daffey AJS Stomer 370 Haslemere Mortimer
786 Wayne Rudolph CZ 380 Fleet S@SE

888 Graham Roberts Maico 400 Wellington

Pre 65/74 Over 350cc Results

Race 5 st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Race 11 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Race 17 st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Overall st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

READ

FABRICATIONS LTD

Structural Steel

5

architectural

o hern)
Stairs

01202 517 920

info@readfabrications.co.uk

* Gates & Railings « Automation
* Balconiese Staircases

On-Site Stainless Steel

Southern Stairs Ltd

Southern House
41 Uddens Ind Est
Wimborne, Dorset

BH21 7NI

I 01202

metalwork m. 07748 907342

e: ianbowron@btconnect.com

www.southernstairs.co,uk

The South West League 2017

Points are awarded to all finishers in every race. If riders are a member
of an AMCA affiliated club and a licensed AMAC rider their points will
contribute to theirs clubs total and their position in the league. Each

meeting will be scored seperatly. Renew your licence, join a club and
become a player. Your club needs you.

Next Meeting will be Dorset Classic "Clash of
the Titans" September 24th - West Boughton

- TATRAM TANDOOR

Tatnam Tandoori Indian

Restaurant & Takeaway

2 Tatnam Crescent, Poole, BH15 2HG
T: 01202-674825 | www.tatnamtandooripoole.com




Twinshock A
No. Rider Name Machine CC Town Club SCSC DAMERHAM 2017
2 Wayne Le Marquand HPF and Husky 500 Southampton
8 Mike Townsend Husqgvarna 580 Devizes
il Brad Perrett Triumph PDSI 540 Dorchester
14  Matt Fry KTM Sportax 600 Charlton Marshall SCSC
19  Simon Bartlett Honda 450 Devizes SESE

33 Steve Folland Honda 250 Newton Abbot Devon
54 Stephen Miller Gaspipe 500 Southampton FO R C H A R I TY

66 Terry House Maico 490 Blandford Purbeck
71 James King Yamaha 540 Chard This Race we will be raising funds for the "Ducks & Drakes" &
72 Mike Popperwell Husqvarna 510  Ringwood <S(ole Other Charity's please dig deep, Raffle tickets available from
GO mES iR Mo - HSIRET - ToNmian Marjorie, Sally or Gill at the "Entrance Gate"
100 Matt Pemble Suzuki 400 Broadstone X : ‘ .
T — — P— - Last Meeting we raised a staggering £500 for "Bob Champion
1B Kevin Buldar S 400 Bristol S Cancer Trust” & £400 for other charities A big thanks for all
119  Nick Lane Kawasaki 250  Honiton Somerset those who donated, let's hope we can do the same again.
164 Tim Dallaway Hickie Maico 490 Offwell Dartmouth
195 Paul Feltham Rovarna 600 Buckhorn Weston Dorset
213 James Gleadhill Maico 490 Braunton
222 Stephen Humprey Husqgvarna 510 Spain Mortimer
307 Frank Morley Yamaha 465 Wimborne SESE R
317 Karl Langford Yamaha 250 Gillingham Future Racing UK.com
404 Luke Hickie Hickie BSA 600 Newton Abbot Dartmouth
446 Tom Paulley Honda 250 Sherbourne Dorset 5 3 i
498 Ed Spear Yamaha 540 Bristol Bath Classic FUture Rac“l MOtOCl‘OSS &' Pltblke Dealer
ShaRadlpits SUZNN #00: I EsReERg " Family run business that provides our customers with a complete racing
581 Mathew Webb Maico 490 Shepton Mallet Sy N \
package. This includes the initial bike purchase through to scheduled
e bl e Bath maintenance and repair. For the off road enthusiast we supply a full range
999, AdnRukieiitg Maleo 420" Siligtien Dotset of clothing, helmets, protection and pit accessories.
Twinshock A Results MNiNS e&» FER 7, 2. o= G B L2 o o
Race 6 Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Future Racing UK Ltd
Pace T2 st ond 2 4th Sth 6th 66 Nuffield Road, Nuffield Ind Estate, Poole, Dorset, BH17 ORS
Tel. 01202 680100
Race 18 st 2nd el 4th o oth 6th k J

Overall 1st 2nd o Sie) 4th . 5th 6th




Twinshock C

No. Rider Name Machine CcC Town Club

1 Steve Derrick Maico 250 Bristol

2 Richard Tohhill CWE Canham 250 Bristol

32 Andy Mcdough  Suzuki 125/250 Poole

35 Kelvin Day Honda 500 Shepton Mallet

61 Jason Rothwell Honda 250 Bridgewater

75 Keith Bragg Honda 250 Swanage Dorset

95 Keith Baker Honda 250 Minehead Dorset

121  Guy Burton Maico 490 Frome Dorset

124 Matt Arnold Yamaha 400 Poole SESE

153 Dean Frampton Maico 250 Wimborne Dorset

188 Glenn Stones Husqgvarna 540 Southampton SCSC

196 Father Ted Armstrong 560 Wimborne SESE

233 Ashley Miles Honda 250 Bookham Northhants MCC

275 Kim Morley Montessa Cappravf 414 Worldingham SCSC

301 Dan Morley Yamaha 465 Wimborne Dorset

320 Peter Brown Honda 250) Mere Devon

331 Quinton Day Yamaha 400 Frome SES@

351 Kerry Dunn Yamaha 490 Dawlish Devon

352 Mark Burchell Suzuki 400 Corfe Mullen  Devon

405 Lee Harvey Honda 500 Axminster Somerset

427 Nigel Wyatt Yamaha 400 Axminster SESE

473 Nick Bragg Suzuki 465 Watford SESC

495 Neil Drissell KTM 495 Poole Dartmouth

527 Phil Richards Maico 440 Corfe Mullen  Dartmouth

544 Craig Kelly Husqgvarna 450 Dawlish Bath

574 lan Coward Maico 440 Launceston SESE

641 Dave Higgins Maico 400 Yatton SESE

649 Stuart Drake Maico 440 New Milton Dorset

777 Karl Beeston Hondavarna 505 Poole Dorset

779 Rupert Hill HPF 600 Weston-on-Avon

888 Graham Roberts Maico 400 Wellington

961 Mark Foskett Suzuki 400 Southampton
Twinshock C Results

Race7 st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Race 13 1st 2nd Bral 4th 5th 6th

Race 19 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Overall st 2nd 3rcl 4th 5th 6th

SOUTH COAST

SCRAMBLE CLUB

For Future Regs, Membership,
Marshalling or just getting involved with
South Coast Scramble Club
We can be contacted in the following ways.....

Tel: 07973 444615
E: southcoastscrambleclub@gmail .com

W. www.southcoastscrambleclub.com

E.

g

Aerial View of our Dammerham track from May 2015




4 Stroke “Sounds of Thunder” Race -

No. Rider Name Machine CC Town Club T ‘ Ored Vew
H M I M P A\ M 5

2 Wayne Le Marquand HPF and Husky 500 Southampton ; gl % ol

8 Mike Townsend Husqgvarna 580 Devizes - "

9 Darren Sharp Honda 250 Ringwood SESE WlndOWS - Doors x BlfOIdS

11 Brad Perrett Triumph PDSI 540 Dorchester Conservatories - Fascias

14  Matt Fry KTM Sportax 600 Charlton Marshall

51 Bob Presslee Yamaha 500 Dorchester SESE 07917 452495

52 Mike Matthews Husky Honda 500 Poole SESE

54 Stephen Miller Gaspipe 500 Southampton 078 81 023852

70 Dave Hobbs Sportax 600 Fareham SESE - " x

7 JaresKitg 0 540 Chard PVC gcpecialiet with peace of mind

72 Mike Popperwell Husqvarna 510 Ringwood SESE

74  Graham Stephenson Predator 650 France

91 Matt Thomas Husky Maico 510 Taunton = ¥ >

105 Steve Mitton Husqvarna 510 Northampton l&'//l’é’[/i/ﬂa‘y? 5”/”//””51//

139 Richard Clarke Honda 500 Badgworth Bath Classic

170 Andrew Hobbs Sportax 560 Fareham SESE

188 Glenn Stones Husqgvarna 540 Southampton g Genuine 24 Hour Company

195 Paul Feltham Rovarna 600 Buckhorn Weston Dorset y

196 Father Ted Honda Husky 505 Wimborne SCSC & No Call Out Charge

222 Stephen Humprey Husqvarna 510 Spain Mortimer g Free Quotation and Advice

223 Martin Kemp Honda 540 Wareham SESE g Drain clearances both internal-

358 Barry Bansiter Yamaha 500 Slough SCSC

371 Simon Ring Rovarna 600 Glastonbury Somerset eXternaI from £39.50+VAT

404 Luke Hickie Hickie BSA 600 Newton Abbot Dartmouth

498 Ed Spear Yamaha 540 Bristol Bath Classic Te I u 01 2 02 8 7 731 8

543 Kevin Moore Honda 500 Templecombe Dorset ]

681 Gary Wigston Sportax 598 Faringdon SESE

717 Wesley Coley Suzuki 400 Fordingbridge SESE

777 Karl Beeston Hondavarna 505 Poole SESE Accident Damage Restoration & Welding Panel Beating

779 Rupert Hill HPF 600 Weston-on-Avon Dorset Plastic Bumper Repairs

843 Ade Dark KTM 560 Bath Bath

PANELLFORMNM

BODY & PAINT

4 Stroke “Sounds of Thunder” Results

In motor trade since 1275

RS el O PR MR o RS Rt 4th www.panel-form.co.uk

- Unit 40, Uddens Trading Est.
DY I il S e 5th Jez Jennings A Wimborne, BH21 7ZNL
3rd 6th jez@panel-form.co.uk

01202 922420 @

www.panel-form.co.uk

07539 366072




